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Rider Name

Will Ross

Ryan Haglund
Joshua deBoisblanc
Jason Whitson
Domingo Gonzalez
Forrest Streeter
Andrew Letherby
Robert Johnston
James Webb
Dustin Payne

Jeff Boatman

Kent Snead

Shawn Slack

Missy Ruthven
Sheila Torres-Blank
Kimberly Kieffer
Rick Kieffer

Paul Loesch
Darlene Streeter
Brandon Whitson

Dirt Derb

- November 27, 2012

Race #3 - Dirt Derby Fall 2010 Results

Rider#

156
250
03
259
69
13
254
275
260
124
135
227
161
155
181
199
163
290
276
177

Laps
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Finish
1BMTB M
2BMTB M
3BMTBM
4BMTB M
5BMTBM
6B MTBM
7BMTBM
8BMTBM
9BMTBM
10BMTB M

1 B MTB Master
2 B MTB Master

11 BMTBM
1BMTBW
2BMTBW
3BMTBW
12BMTB M
13BMTB M
4BMTBW
14 B MTB M

Posted: 8:39 PM

Hometown

Austin, TX

San Marcos, TX

Kyle, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, tx
Austin, TX

Austin, TX

Team

Pure Austin
Alchemy Bicycle Co
Bicycle Sport Shop

Ozone Bikes
Bikes Online

ATX Bikes/Kona
Ozone Bikes
Southern Elite
Team Bovine

Phat Free Adventure Racing



